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Event-No. 113
Men´s 400m Freestyle Final
Class S6-S14

A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

A-Final
4:35.201 TOMITA Uchu Japan1989(S11) JPN + 0.74 950

50m: 31.00 100m: 1:05.43
34.43

150m: 1:40.53 200m: 2:16.35 250m: 2:51.81 300m: 3:27.28 350m: 4:02.18 400m: 4:35.20
35.10 35.82 35.46 35.47 34.90 33.02

4:22.592 WONG Hon Yin Hong Kong, China2001(S14) HKG + 0.74 912
50m: 28.25 100m: 59.49

31.24
150m: 1:32.43 200m: 2:06.36 250m: 2:40.75 300m: 3:14.98 350m: 3:49.44 400m: 4:22.59

32.94 33.93 34.39 34.23 34.46 33.15

4:29.273 KHOO Ethan Yin Jun Malaysia2004(S14) MAS + 0.77 856
50m: 29.92 100m: 1:03.51

33.59
150m: 1:38.00 200m: 2:12.79 250m: 2:47.98 300m: 3:23.25 350m: 3:57.51 400m: 4:29.27

34.49 34.79 35.19 35.27 34.26 31.76

4:30.164 KAWABUCHI Taiyo Japan2008(S9) JPN + 0.88 848
50m: 30.09 100m: 1:03.12

33.03
150m: 1:37.13 200m: 2:11.76 250m: 2:46.83 300m: 3:21.73 350m: 3:56.69 400m: 4:30.16

34.01 34.63 35.07 34.90 34.96 33.47

5:03.135 GAWILAN Ernie Philippines1991(S7) PHI + 0.72 818
50m: 34.87 100m: 1:11.96

37.09
150m: 1:50.16 200m: 2:29.04 250m: 3:08.13 300m: 3:47.42 350m: 4:25.33 400m: 5:03.13

38.20 38.88 39.09 39.29 37.91 37.80

4:34.846 IMAM BASORI Duran Yaspi Malaysia2007(S14) MAS + 0.61 806
50m: 30.03 100m: 1:03.17

33.14
150m: 1:37.82 200m: 2:12.91 250m: 2:48.30 300m: 3:23.93 350m: 3:59.84 400m: 4:34.84

34.65 35.09 35.39 35.63 35.91 35.00

4:37.427 RASHEEN Naveed Sri Lanka2004(S9) SRI + 0.77 781
50m: 30.36 100m: 1:03.84

33.48
150m: 1:38.19 200m: 2:13.53 250m: 2:48.91 300m: 3:25.17 350m: 4:01.73 400m: 4:37.42

34.35 35.34 35.38 36.26 36.56 35.69

4:27.588 SAITO Genki Japan1998(S13) JPN + 0.64 729
50m: 29.84 100m: 1:02.77

32.93
150m: 1:36.89 200m: 2:11.55 250m: 2:45.91 300m: 3:20.18 350m: 3:54.28 400m: 4:27.58

34.12 34.66 34.36 34.27 34.10 33.30

Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:30.161 KAWABUCHI Taiyo Japan2008(S9) JPN + 0.88 848
50m: 30.09 100m: 1:03.12

33.03
150m: 1:37.13 200m: 2:11.76 250m: 2:46.83 300m: 3:21.73 350m: 3:56.69 400m: 4:30.16

34.01 34.63 35.07 34.90 34.96 33.47

4:34.842 IMAM BASORI Duran Yaspi Malaysia2007(S14) MAS + 0.61 806
50m: 30.03 100m: 1:03.17

33.14
150m: 1:37.82 200m: 2:12.91 250m: 2:48.30 300m: 3:23.93 350m: 3:59.84 400m: 4:34.84

34.65 35.09 35.39 35.63 35.91 35.00

B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

B-Final
5:14.631 TOH Wei Soong Singapore1998(S7) SGP + 0.64 719

50m: 32.66 100m: 1:08.70
36.04

150m: 1:48.01 200m: 2:29.07 250m: 3:10.11 300m: 3:52.50 350m: 4:34.81 400m: 5:14.63
39.31 41.06 41.04 42.39 42.31 39.82

4:50.732 ROPKOB Nantawat Thailand2005(S9) THA + 0.78 649
50m: 32.21 100m: 1:06.71

34.50
150m: 1:43.32 200m: 2:20.81 250m: 2:58.66 300m: 3:36.78 350m: 4:15.26 400m: 4:50.73

36.61 37.49 37.85 38.12 38.48 35.47

4:42.673 WONG Zhi Wei Singapore2002(S13) SGP + 0.64 566
50m: 31.07 100m: 1:05.99

34.92
150m: 1:41.35 200m: 2:17.35 250m: 2:54.20 300m: 3:30.64 350m: 4:07.49 400m: 4:42.67

35.36 36.00 36.85 36.44 36.85 35.18

5:04.594 CHAN Wei Siang Darren Singapore2003(S14) SGP + 0.70 506
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:05.94

35.18
150m: 1:42.96 200m: 2:21.32 250m: 3:01.83 300m: 3:43.25 350m: 4:25.61 400m: 5:04.59

37.02 38.36 40.51 41.42 42.36 38.98

6:17.525 NOITHAT Aekkarin Thailand2004(S6) THA + 0.88 377
50m: 36.86 100m: 1:22.43

45.57
150m: 2:10.95 200m: 3:00.67 250m: 3:50.24 300m: 4:40.52 350m: 5:30.02 400m: 6:17.52

48.52 49.72 49.57 50.28 49.50 47.50

5:31.356 ODILOV Shoyatbek Uzbekistan2003(S9) UZB + 0.91 257
50m: 33.40 100m: 1:11.83

38.43
150m: 1:53.57 200m: 2:36.99 250m: 3:20.55 300m: 4:04.46 350m: 4:48.62 400m: 5:31.35

41.74 43.42 43.56 43.91 44.16 42.73

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Singapore (SIN) created 18.05.2024 17:59


